GlossFire® , RAZOR Pads, ZT Cutters, Sink Wheels, and more...
STONE FABRICATION PRODUCTS CATALOG
Superabrasive has been manufacturing high
quality diamond tooling and equipment since
1987.  We proudly produce machines and tooling
for the concrete, stone, and optical industries.
Our expertise in the production of diamond

(Velocity), Montresor (Lara & Luna) and others.
The multi-edge polishing discs are available in 5 and 6 inches in resin and copper bond.
GlossFire® Multi-Edge Polishing System
Suggested GlossFire Multi-Edge Application Data
• 5 head machines: Start with Grit 100 resin and follow with Grits 200, 500, 1000 and 2000.
• 6 head machines: Start with Grit 100 resin and follow with Grits 200, 500, 1000, 2000 and Buff.
• 8 head machines: Start with Grit 100 copper and follow with Grit 100 resin. After that continue with Grits 200 copper,
200 resin, 500, 1000, 2000 and Buff.
• 9 head machines: Start with Grit 100 copper and follow with Grit 50 resin. After that continue with Grits 100 resin, 200
copper, 200 resin, 500, 1000, 2000 and Buff.
NOTE: Start at 30psi (2 bars) and increase the pressure by 3psi (0.2 bars) at each consequent step. For example if you start
with Grit 100, you have to set the machine at 30psi (2 bars). For Grit 200 – 33psi (2.3 bars), Grit 500 – 36psi (2.5 bars), Grits
1000– 39psi (2.7 bars), 2000 – 42psi (2.9 bars) and BUFF – 45psi (3.1 bars).
9US (706) 658-1122  ·  EU +359 431 64477  ·  www.superabrasive.com
Item Number Description Grit Bond Attachment Thickness
GF-B-5-0050 GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, 50 grit 50 resin snaillock 8 mm
GF-B-5-0100 GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, 100 grit 100 resin snaillock 8 mm
GF-B-5-0100-CO GlossFire 5 inch disc, copper bond, 100 grit 100 copper snaillock 6 mm
GF-B-5-0200 GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, 200 grit 200 resin snaillock 8 mm
GF-B-5-0200-CO GlossFire 5 inch disc, copper bond, 200 grit 200 copper snaillock 6 mm
GF-B-5-0500 GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, 500 grit 500 resin snaillock 8 mm
GF-B-5-1000 GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, 1000 grit 1000 resin snaillock 8 mm
GF-B-5-2000 GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, 2000 grit 2000 resin snaillock 8 mm
GF-B-5-BUFF GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, BUFF grit BUFF resin snaillock 8 mm
GF-B-5-CHAMFER GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, CHAMFER CHMF resin snaillock 6 mm
GlossFire 5 Inch/125mm Polishing Discs, Resin and Copper
Item Number Description Grit Bond Attachment Thickness
GF-B-6-0050 GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, 50 grit 50 resin snaillock 8 mm
GF-B-6-0100 GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, 100 grit 100 resin snaillock 8 mm
GF-B-6-0100-CO GlossFire 6 inch disc, copper bond, 100 grit 100 copper snaillock 6 mm
GF-B-6-0200 GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, 200 grit 200 resin snaillock 8 mm
GF-B-6-0200-CO GlossFire 6 inch disc, copper bond, 200 grit 200 copper snaillock 6 mm
GF-B-6-0500 GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, 500 grit 500 resin snaillock 8 mm
GF-B-6-1000 GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, 1000 grit 1000 resin snaillock 8 mm
GF-B-6-2000 GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, 2000 grit 2000 resin snaillock 8 mm
GF-B-6-BUFF GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, BUFF grit BUFF resin snaillock 8 mm
GlossFire 6 Inch/150mm Polishing Discs, Resin and Copper
GlossFire® Multi-Edge Polishing System
10 US (706) 658-1122  ·  EU +359 431 64477  ·  www.superabrasive.com
GlossFire® Flat Edge Polishing System
GlossFire Flat Edge Polishing System (previously marketed and known as TORO-F) is developed exclusively for
automated wet-polishing multi-head machines using the snail lock adaptor. It is perfect for machines manufactured by
Marmo Meccanica, USG Machinery,  Park Industries, Comandulli, Sasso Meccanica, Breton, CMPI and Montresor.
Suggested GlossFire Flat Edge Application Data
Recommended feed speed for our GlossFire discs is 25in/65cm/minute with a pressure of 2 bars (30 psi) and an increase
of 0.2 (3 psi) at each step. Start with grit 200 if you have a good cut-off and a five step machine.
Item Number Description Grit Size Bond Thickness
GF-5-0030-CO GlossFire 5 inch disc, copper bond, 30 grit 30 5 inch copper 5 mm
GF-5-0050-CO GlossFire 5 inch disc, copper bond, 50 grit 50 5 inch copper 5 mm
GF-5-0070-CO GlossFire 5 inch disc, copper bond, 70 grit 70 5 inch copper 5 mm
GF-5-0100-CO GlossFire 5 inch disc, copper bond, 100 grit 100 5 inch copper 5 mm
GF-5-0200-CO GlossFire 5 inch disc, copper bond, 200 grit 200 5 inch copper 5 mm
GF-5-0400-CO GlossFire 5 inch disc, copper bond, 400 grit 400 5 inch copper 5 mm
GF-5-0600-CO GlossFire 5 inch disc, copper bond, 600 grit 600 5 inch copper 5 mm
GlossFire 5 Inch/125mm Pre-Polishing Discs, Copper, Snaillock Attachment
Item Number Description Grit Size Bond Thickness
GF-6-0030-CO GlossFire 6 inch disc, copper bond, 30 grit 30 6 inch copper 5 mm
GF-6-0050-CO GlossFire 6 inch disc, copper bond, 50 grit 50 6 inch copper 5 mm
GF-6-0070-CO GlossFire 6 inch disc, copper bond, 70 grit 70 6 inch copper 5 mm
GF-6-0100-CO GlossFire 6 inch disc, copper bond, 100 grit 100 6 inch copper 5 mm
GF-6-0200-CO GlossFire 6 inch disc, copper bond, 200 grit 200 6 inch copper 5 mm
GlossFire 6 Inch/150mm Pre-Polishing Discs, Copper, Snaillock Attachment
11US (706) 658-1122  ·  EU +359 431 64477  ·  www.superabrasive.com
Item Number Description Grit Size Bond Thickness
GF-4-0050 GlossFire 4 inch disc, resin bond, 50 grit 50 4 inch resin 8 mm
GF-4-0100 GlossFire 4 inch disc, resin bond, 100 grit 100 4 inch resin 8 mm
GF-4-0200 GlossFire 4 inch disc, resin bond, 200 grit 200 4 inch resin 8 mm
GF-4-0500 GlossFire 4 inch disc, resin bond, 500 grit 500 4 inch resin 8 mm
GF-4-1000 GlossFire 4 inch disc, resin bond, 1000 grit 1000 4 inch resin 8 mm
GF-4-2000 GlossFire 4 inch disc, resin bond, 2000 grit 2000 4 inch resin 8 mm
GF-4-BUFF GlossFire 4 inch disc, resin bond, BUFF grit BUFF 4 inch resin 8 mm
GlossFire 4 Inch/100mm Polishing Discs, Resin, Snaillock Attachment
Item Number Description Grit Size Bond Thickness
GF-5-0050 GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, 50 grit 50 5 inch resin 8 mm
GF-5-0100 GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, 100 grit 100 5 inch resin 8 mm
GF-5-0200 GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, 200 grit 200 5 inch resin 8 mm
GF-5-0500 GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, 500 grit 500 5 inch resin 8 mm
GF-5-1000 GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, 1000 grit 1000 5 inch resin 8 mm
GF-5-2000 GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, 2000 grit 2000 5 inch resin 8 mm
GF-5-BUFF GlossFire 5 inch disc, resin bond, BUFF grit BUFF 5 inch resin 8 mm
GlossFire 5 Inch/125mm Polishing Discs, Resin, Snaillock Attachment
Item Number Description Grit Size Bond Thickness
GF-6-0050 GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, 50 grit 50 6 inch resin 8 mm
GF-6-0100 GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, 100 grit 100 6 inch resin 8 mm
GF-6-0200 GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, 200 grit 200 6 inch resin 8 mm
GF-6-0500 GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, 500 grit 500 6 inch resin 8 mm
GF-6-1000 GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, 1000 grit 1000 6 inch resin 8 mm
GF-6-2000 GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, 2000 grit 2000 6 inch resin 8 mm
GF-6-BUFF GlossFire 6 inch disc, resin bond, BUFF grit BUFF 6 inch resin 8 mm
GlossFire 6 Inch/150mm Polishing Discs, Resin, Snaillock Attachment
GlossFire® Flat Edge Polishing System
12 US (706) 658-1122  ·  EU +359 431 64477  ·  www.superabrasive.com

Core Bits with Shank Attachment, Vacuum Brazed
1/2C 1/2 inch brazed Shank 3/8 inch or 9.5mm
1/4C 1/4 inch brazed Shank 3/8 inch or 9.5mm
3/4C 3/4 inch brazed Shank 3/8 inch or 9.5mm
1/8C 1/8 inch brazed Shank 3/8 inch or 9.5mm
3/8C 3/8 inch brazed Shank 3/8 inch or 9.5mm
1C 1 inch brazed Shank 3/8 inch or 9.5mm
1-1/2C 1-1/2 inch brazed Shank 3/8 inch or 9.5mm
1-1/4C 1-1/4 inch brazed Shank 3/8 inch or 9.5mm
1-3/8C 1-3/8 inch brazed Shank 3/8 inch or 9.5mm
17US (706) 658-1122  ·  EU +359 431 64477  ·  www.superabrasive.com
Core Bits, Vacuum Brazed and Sintered
Item Number EU Item Number Size Bond Attachment
CB20-5/8-11 CB20-M14 20 mm brazed 5/8-11 or M14
CB25-5/8-11 CB25-M14 25 mm brazed 5/8-11 or M14
CB30-5/8-11 CB30-M14 30 mm brazed 5/8-11 or M14
CB32-5/8-11 CB32-M14 32 mm brazed 5/8-11 or M14
CB35-5/8-11 CB35-M14 35 mm brazed 5/8-11 or M14
CB38-5/8-11 CB38-M14 38 mm brazed 5/8-11 or M14
CB40-5/8-11 CB40-M14 40 mm brazed 5/8-11 or M14
CB45-5/8-11 CB45-M14 45 mm brazed 5/8-11 or M14
CB50-5/8-11 CB50-M14 50 mm brazed 5/8-11 or M14
CB60-5/8-11 CB60-M14 60 mm brazed 5/8-11 or M14

Item Number EU Item Number Size Bond Attachment
ANC-BR-3/8-1/4 ANC-BR-M6 DIN7991 3/8 inch brazed Shank 1/4 in or 6.35 mm
ANC-BR-1/4-1/4 ANC-BR-M8 DIN7991 1/4 inch brazed Shank 1/4 in or 6.35 mm
ANC-BR-3/16-1/4 ANC-BR-M10 DIN7991 3/16 inch brazed Shank 1/4 in or 6.35 mm
ANC-BR-1/4-3/8 N/A 1/4 inch brazed Shank 3/8 inch or 9.53mm
ANC-BR-3/16-3/8 N/A 3/16 inch brazed Shank 3/8 inch or 9.53mm
ANC-BR-3/8-3/8 N/A 3/8 inch brazed Shank 3/8 inch or 9.53mm
Anchor Bits
Corner Wheels
Superabrasive’s corner wheels are an ideal solution for grinding and polishing corners.  A special bond and
tapered edge allow for maneuverability in tight corner spaces, but also make them an excellent solution for polishing flat
edges and bevels.  Our corner wheels are also ideal for scratch removal.  These tools are available in resin and copper
bonds in a 3 inch size.
Corner Wheels, 3 Inch
Item Number Grit Size Bond Attachment
COR3-0050 50 3 inch / 75 mm resin Velcro
COR3-0070 70 3 inch / 75 mm copper Velcro
COR3-0100 100 3 inch / 75 mm resin Velcro
COR3-0200 200 3 inch / 75 mm resin Velcro
COR3-0400 400 3 inch / 75 mm resin Velcro
COR3-0800 800 3 inch / 75 mm resin Velcro
COR3-1500 1500 3 inch / 75 mm resin Velcro
COR3-3000 3000 3 inch / 75 mm resin Velcro
COR3-BUFF BUFF 3 inch / 75 mm resin Velcro
We manufacture a special backer pad for corner wheels, with a
special inner hub and tapered edge, allowing for a secure hold and
accurate work in the tightest of corners. Please use the following

CW-5/8-11-M CW-M14-M medium 4 inch / 100 mm metal 5/8-11 or M14
CW100x15-030 CW100x15-030-M14 coarse 4 inch / 100 mm metal 5/8-11 or M14
Turbo Cups
Below, from left to right: TCBL, Turbo Cup
21US (706) 658-1122  ·  EU +359 431 64477  ·  www.superabrasive.com
RAZOR Ceramic Pads and 3N Copper Pads
RAZOR Ceramic Pads
RAZOR ceramic pads are designed to be as aggressive as a cup wheel, yet as flexible as a hand pad.  A special
ceramic bond makes this tool an excellent choice for shaping and smoothing hard stones as well as concrete
countertops, and for preparing edges for polishing.  Use RAZOR for wet applications only. Available in 3, 4, and 5 inch
sizes.
3N Copper Pads
Copper Pads are ideal for grinding and shaping natural stone, especially granite and marble.  Extremely flexible and
durable, the 3N Copper Pads are available in 4 and 5 inch sizes.
Item Number Grit Size Bond Attachment Thickness
RAZOR-3-50 50 3 inch / 75 mm ceramic Velcro 3 mm
RAZOR-3-100 100 3 inch / 75 mm ceramic Velcro 3 mm
RAZOR-3-200 200 3 inch / 75 mm ceramic Velcro 3 mm
RAZOR-4-50 50 4 inch / 100 mm ceramic Velcro 3 mm
RAZOR-4-100 100 4 inch / 100 mm ceramic Velcro 3 mm
RAZOR-4-200 200 4 inch / 100 mm ceramic Velcro 3 mm
RAZOR-5-50 50 5 inch / 125 mm ceramic Velcro 3 mm
RAZOR-5-100 100 5 inch / 125 mm ceramic Velcro 3 mm
RAZOR-5-200 200 5 inch / 125 mm ceramic Velcro 3 mm
RAZOR  Ceramic Pads, 3, 4 and 5 Inch, Ceramic Bond
Item Number Grit Size Bond Attachment Thickness
3N-4-CO-030 30 4 inch / 100 mm copper Velcro 3 mm
3N-4-CO-050 50 4 inch / 100 mm copper Velcro 3 mm
3N-4-CO-070 70 4 inch / 100 mm copper Velcro 3 mm
3N-4-CO-120 120 4 inch / 100 mm copper Velcro 3 mm
3N-4-CO-220 220 4 inch / 100 mm copper Velcro 3 mm
3N-5-CO-030 30 5 inch / 125 mm copper Velcro 3 mm
3N-5-CO-050 50 5 inch / 125 mm copper Velcro 3 mm
3N-5-CO-070 70 5 inch / 125 mm copper Velcro 3 mm
3N-5-CO-120 120 5 inch / 125 mm copper Velcro 3 mm
3N-5-CO-220 220 5 inch / 125 mm copper Velcro 3 mm
3N Copper Pads, 4 and 5 Inch
From left to right: RAZOR Ceramic Pad, 3N Copper Pad
22 US (706) 658-1122  ·  EU +359 431 64477  ·  www.superabrasive.com
Polishing Pads for Natural Stone
3N Resin Pads for Natural Stone
The 3N resin pads are a flexible and durable solution for polishing marble and granite.  Available in a wide variety of sizes
including 3, 4, 5, and 7 inches.  For engineered stone, we offer the same quality product in an ES bond, in 4, 5, and 7
inches.
3N Resin Polishing Pads, 4 and 5 Inch, Velcro Attachment
Item Number Grit Size Bond Thickness
3N-4-0050 50 4 inch / 100 mm resin 2 mm
3N-4-0120 120 4 inch / 100 mm resin 2 mm
3N-4-0220 220 4 inch / 100 mm resin 2 mm
3N-4-0400 400 4 inch / 100 mm resin 2 mm
3N-4-0600 600 4 inch / 100 mm resin 2 mm
3N-4-0800 800 4 inch / 100 mm resin 2 mm
3N-4-1800 1800 4 inch / 100 mm resin 2 mm
3N-4-3500 3500 4 inch / 100 mm resin 2 mm
3N-4-8500 8500 4 inch / 100 mm resin 2 mm
3N-5-0050 50 5 inch / 125 mm resin 2 mm
3N-5-0120 120 5 inch / 125 mm resin 2 mm
3N-5-0220 220 5 inch / 125 mm resin 2 mm
3N-5-0400 400 5 inch / 125 mm resin 2 mm
3N-5-0600 600 5 inch / 125 mm resin 2 mm
3N-5-0800 800 5 inch / 125 mm resin 2 mm
3N-5-1800 1800 5 inch / 125 mm resin 2 mm
3N-5-3500 3500 5 inch / 125 mm resin 2 mm
3N-5-8500 8500 5 inch / 125 mm resin 2 mm
3-STEP Polishing System for Granite
Superabrasive’s new 3-step polishing system features a special resin bond designed to polish your stone to a high gloss in
only three steps, cutting your polishing time in half.
3-STEP Polishing System, 4 Inch, Velcro Attachment
Item Number Description Size Bond Thickness
3STEP-4-P1 3-STEP Wet Polishing System, Position 1 4 inch / 99 mm resin 2 mm
3STEP-4-P2 3-STEP Wet Polishing System, Position 2 4 inch / 99 mm resin 2 mm
3STEP-4-P3 3-STEP Wet Polishing System, Position 3 4 inch / 99 mm resin 2 mm
23US (706) 658-1122  ·  EU +359 431 64477  ·  www.superabrasive.com
3N HP Pads for Concrete Countertops
3N High Performance Polishing Pads
The 3N HP polishing pads are designed for polishing concrete countertops. They feature a special High Performace resin
for dry use only, and are extremely durable and long lasting. Available in 4 and 5 inch sizes.
3N HP Polishing Pads, Dry, 4 and 5 Inch, Velcro Attachment
Item Number Grit Size Bond Thickness
3N-HP-4-0050 50 4 inch / 100 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-4-0100 100 4 inch / 100 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-4-0200 200 4 inch / 100 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-4-0400 400 4 inch / 100 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-4-0800 800 4 inch / 100 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-4-1500 1500 4 inch / 100 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-4-3000 3000 4 inch / 100 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-4-BUFF BUFF 4 inch / 100 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-5-0050 50 5 inch / 125 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-5-0100 100 5 inch / 125 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-5-0200 200 5 inch / 125 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-5-0400 400 5 inch / 125 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-5-0800 800 5 inch / 125 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-5-1500 1500 5 inch / 125 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-5-3000 3000 5 inch / 125 mm resin HP 3 mm
3N-HP-5-BUFF BUFF 5 inch / 125 mm resin HP 3 mm
Pictured from left to right: 3-STEP Polishing Sytem for Granite, 3N Polishing Pads for Stone, 3N-HP Pads for Concrete
24 US (706) 658-1122  ·  EU +359 431 64477  ·  www.superabrasive.com
FRANKFURT Extra Thick Bricks, Resin Bond
Item Number Grit Size Bond Attachment Thickness
FRT-0050 50 standard resin frankfurt 14 mm
FRT-0120 120 standard resin frankfurt 14 mm
FRT-0220 220 standard resin frankfurt 14 mm
FRT-0400 400 standard resin frankfurt 14 mm
FRT-0800 800 standard resin frankfurt 14 mm
FRT-1800 1800 standard resin frankfurt 14 mm
FRT-3500 3500 standard resin frankfurt 14 mm
FRT-8500 8500 standard resin frankfurt 14 mm
FRANKFURT Extra Thick Bricks
FRANKFURT Extra Thick Bricks, Copper Bond
Item Number Grit Size Bond Attachment Thickness
FRT-0030-CO 30 standard copper frankfurt 14 mm
FRT-0050-CO 50 standard copper frankfurt 14 mm
FRT-0070-CO 70 standard copper frankfurt 14 mm
FRT-0120-CO 120 standard copper frankfurt 14 mm
FRANKFURT Extra Thick Bricks in Copper Bond are designed for stock removal at rates comparable to those of
metal tools, but they leave the surface a lot smoother, and thus help achieve a better polish. The Copper Frankfurt bricks
are suitable for use on both concrete and stone surfaces. Can be used on automatic multi-head machines as well as on
floor machines.
The Frankfurt bricks are also offered in Resin Bond, in a full grit range from 50 to 8500 grit.
Left: Frankfurt Brick, Copper Bond
Below: Frankfurt Brick, Resin Bond
25US (706) 658-1122  ·  EU +359 431 64477  ·  www.superabrasive.com
Brazed Pads for Lippage
BRAZED PADS are ideal for lippage removal, an important first step in prepping the surface for grinding.  Available in 3
and 4 inch sizes, these pads may also be used for floor leveling and thin coating removal.  While they must be used wet,
these brazed pads are appropriate for a variety of surfaces, including concrete, natural, and engineered stone.
Brazed Pads for Lippage, 3 Inch
Item Number Grit Size Bond Attachment
CEM3-030BR 30 3 inch / 75 mm brazed Velcro
CEM3-050BR 50 3 inch / 75 mm brazed Velcro
CEM3-100BR 100 3 inch / 75 mm brazed Velcro
CEM3-200BR 200 3 inch / 75 mm brazed Velcro
Brazed Pads for Lippage, 4 Inch
Item Number Grit Size Bond Attachment
CEM4-030BR 30 4 inch / 100 mm brazed Velcro
CEM4-050BR 50 4 inch / 100 mm brazed Velcro
CEM4-100BR 100 4 inch / 100 mm brazed Velcro
CEM4-200BR 200 4 inch / 100 mm brazed Velcro
Item Number Description Size Grit Bond Thickness
WAFF-9-CO-0030 WAFFEL Copper Disc, Velcro Attachment 9in / 228mm 30 copper 7 mm
WAFF-9-CO-0050 WAFFEL Copper Disc, Velcro Attachment 9in / 228mm 50 copper 7 mm
WAFF-9-CO-0070 WAFFEL Copper Disc, Velcro Attachment 9in / 228mm 70 copper 7 mm
WAFF-9-CO-0120 WAFFEL Copper Disc, Velcro Attachment 9in / 228mm 120 copper 7 mm
WAFF-9-CO-0220 WAFFEL Copper Disc, Velcro Attachment 9in / 228mm 220 copper 7 mm
WAFFEL Copper Discs, Dry and Wet, 9 Inch
WAFFEL COPPER DISCS
Waffel Coppers are designed to remove scratches and small lippage on new or existing natural stone and decorative
concrete floors. They are ideal for use on natural stone with small, regular or large format tiles with ground lines